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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Sabine Pass HS
Alejandro Espinoza, Alexander Defrancis, Konnor
Broussard

1A 23 1084

2 Lewisville HS Cindy Nguyen, Thomas Nguyen, Tin Nguyen 5A 5 910

3 Argyle HS Evan Alderson, Olivia Gray, Matt McKeever 3A 10 845

4 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Elise Bressler, Wesley Sims 1A 4 836

5 Keller HS Lindsay Laird, Hallie Hillebrand, Bryan Hastings 5A 4 831

6 Rockport Fulton HS Luong Huynh, Cameron Childers, Madison Stacy 3A 30 807

7 Arlington Martin HS Carley Stevens, Makayla Williams, Bailey Moore 5A 3 747

8 Callisburg HS Riley Hendricks, Cassidy Bagwell, Victoria Roberts 2A 11 693

9 Petrolia HS Robbie Albert, Joey Trevino, Courtney Croxton 1A 9 689

10 Sudan HS Adam Harper, Patricia Azua, Mandy Rojas 1A 5 688

11 Aubrey HS Jose Meza, Venus Hong, Tord Johansson 3A 10 674

12 Abernathy HS Chandler Priest, Alex Priest, Lucas Macias 2A 2 663

13 Needville HS William Schodek, Cameron Egger, Shae Blazier 3A 25 637

13 Gatesville Kassi Henry, Gerald Cox, Haley Pearce 3A 8 637

15 Sulphur Springs HS Devin Mitchell, Iris Gutierrez, Karl Sehnert 4A 14 599

16 Mesquite HS Robert Parris, Kelsey Armand, Joel Lukose 5A 12 597

17 Andrews HS De Groot, Sarah, Torres, Kenzee, Mendoza, Katie 3A 2 586

18 Crosby HS Yuvia Manriquez, Rana Luu, Karla Montero 4A 19 582
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19 Pearland Dawson HS Conrad Liu, Matthew Caddell, Rebecca Levy 4A 24 580

20 Martin's Mill HS Dylan Weatherford, Gloria Rivera, Cheyenne Brown 1A 19 572

21 Ennis HS Jordan Burge, Rickie Hernandez, Chauncey Buckley 4A 15 557

22
San Angelo Central
HS

Emily Franchuk, Brianna Bishop, Anthony Wilson 5A 2 555

23 Whiteface HS Cheyenne Perez, Ashlyn Stevens, Destinee Davenport 1A 4 530

24
Lubbock Coronado

HS
Eric James, Anna Beth Lane, Reagan Lucia 5A 2 524

25 Longview HS Jori Sutton, Elisa Rodriguez, Jazmyne Rice-Cauley 5A 12 518

26 Hallsville HS Cole Cathey, Nicolas Lanas, Martin Garcia 4A 14 509

27
Boerne Champion

HS
Cole Knight, Keelee Kish, Austin Hughes 4A 27 504

28
Fort Worth Paschal
HS

Heo, John, Abera, Maheder, Martinez, Alondra
Maribel

5A 3 498

29 Bangs HS Gracie Fuentes, Luis Lopez, Megan Jackson 2A 6 477

30 Olney HS Hannah Taylor, Cierra Petronella, Tanner Thompson 1A 13 416

31 Gruver HS Travis Stedje, Kailey Whitehead, Landry Davis 1A 1 411

32 Dumas HS Oscar Garcia, Ricky Stewart, Marlen Loera 4A 3 395

33 Bridge City HS Ciera Mires, Linda Pham, Elizabeth Calvert 3A 21 387

34 Buffalo HS Haylee Brewer, Randy Salazar, OT Garcia 2A 14 385

35 Denton Ryan HS Jacob Miller, Bailey Murrel, Tory Comier 5A 5 323

36 Lago Vista HS Caitlin Ross, Jae Morquecho, Fernanda Lopez 2A 27 316

37 Eldorado HS Whitney Perez, Jessica Gonzales, Estephanie Estrada 1A 7 315

38 Alto HS Fatima Soto, Willie Skinner, Dedrae Smith 1A 21 308

39 Edgewood HS Baxter Chaney, Mike Livingston, Lucas Pierson 2A 17 305

40 Hebbronville HS Kristin Ramirez, Jomira Ramos, Joseph Garza 2A 32 301
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41 Waller HS Nury Benitez, Samuel Forester, Chance Glueck 4A 17 294

42 Bridgeport HS Payton Pierce, Skylar Smith, Krystopher Gipson 3A 9 278

43
Clute Brazoswood
HS

Gaganpreet Kaur, Nabeeha Chowdhury, MD Ali 5A 24 247

44 Hico HS Vernon Piland, John Luna, Grant Warren 1A 15 238

45 Dimmitt HS Cheyenne Becker, Karina Reyes, Alejandro Fierro 2A 2 234

46 Seymour HS Laura Howell, Alyssa Livingston, Jacie Burnett 1A 9 180

47 Moody HS Cameron Lantz, Haley Bowen, Cobey Riedell 2A 15 132

Accounting - Team - 1A
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Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1
Sabine Pass
HS

Alejandro Espinoza, Alexander Defrancis, Konnor
Broussard

1A 23 1084

2 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Elise Bressler, Wesley Sims 1A 4 836

3 Petrolia HS Robbie Albert, Joey Trevino, Courtney Croxton 1A 9 689

4 Sudan HS Adam Harper, Patricia Azua, Mandy Rojas 1A 5 688

5
Martin's Mill
HS

Dylan Weatherford, Gloria Rivera, Cheyenne Brown 1A 19 572

6 Whiteface HS Cheyenne Perez, Ashlyn Stevens, Destinee Davenport 1A 4 530

7 Olney HS Hannah Taylor, Cierra Petronella, Tanner Thompson 1A 13 416

8 Gruver HS Travis Stedje, Kailey Whitehead, Landry Davis 1A 1 411

9 Eldorado HS Whitney Perez, Jessica Gonzales, Estephanie Estrada 1A 7 315

10 Alto HS Fatima Soto, Willie Skinner, Dedrae Smith 1A 21 308

11 Hico HS Vernon Piland, John Luna, Grant Warren 1A 15 238

12 Seymour HS Laura Howell, Alyssa Livingston, Jacie Burnett 1A 9 180



11/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 5/31

Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Callisburg HS Riley Hendricks, Cassidy Bagwell, Victoria Roberts 2A 11 693

2 Abernathy HS Chandler Priest, Alex Priest, Lucas Macias 2A 2 663

3 Bangs HS Gracie Fuentes, Luis Lopez, Megan Jackson 2A 6 477

4 Buffalo HS Haylee Brewer, Randy Salazar, OT Garcia 2A 14 385

5 Lago Vista HS Caitlin Ross, Jae Morquecho, Fernanda Lopez 2A 27 316

6 Edgewood HS Baxter Chaney, Mike Livingston, Lucas Pierson 2A 17 305

7 Hebbronville HS Kristin Ramirez, Jomira Ramos, Joseph Garza 2A 32 301

8 Dimmitt HS Cheyenne Becker, Karina Reyes, Alejandro Fierro 2A 2 234

9 Moody HS Cameron Lantz, Haley Bowen, Cobey Riedell 2A 15 132

Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Argyle HS Evan Alderson, Olivia Gray, Matt McKeever 3A 10 845

2 Rockport Fulton HS Luong Huynh, Cameron Childers, Madison Stacy 3A 30 807

3 Aubrey HS Jose Meza, Venus Hong, Tord Johansson 3A 10 674

4 Needville HS William Schodek, Cameron Egger, Shae Blazier 3A 25 637

4 Gatesville Kassi Henry, Gerald Cox, Haley Pearce 3A 8 637

6 Andrews HS De Groot, Sarah, Torres, Kenzee, Mendoza, Katie 3A 2 586

7 Bridge City HS Ciera Mires, Linda Pham, Elizabeth Calvert 3A 21 387

8 Bridgeport HS Payton Pierce, Skylar Smith, Krystopher Gipson 3A 9 278
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Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sulphur Springs HS Devin Mitchell, Iris Gutierrez, Karl Sehnert 4A 14 599

2 Crosby HS Yuvia Manriquez, Rana Luu, Karla Montero 4A 19 582

3 Pearland Dawson HS Conrad Liu, Matthew Caddell, Rebecca Levy 4A 24 580

4 Ennis HS Jordan Burge, Rickie Hernandez, Chauncey Buckley 4A 15 557

5 Hallsville HS Cole Cathey, Nicolas Lanas, Martin Garcia 4A 14 509

6
Boerne Champion
HS

Cole Knight, Keelee Kish, Austin Hughes 4A 27 504

7 Dumas HS Oscar Garcia, Ricky Stewart, Marlen Loera 4A 3 395

8 Waller HS Nury Benitez, Samuel Forester, Chance Glueck 4A 17 294

Accounting - Team - 5A
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Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Lewisville HS Cindy Nguyen, Thomas Nguyen, Tin Nguyen 5A 5 910

2 Keller HS Lindsay Laird, Hallie Hillebrand, Bryan Hastings 5A 4 831

3 Arlington Martin HS Carley Stevens, Makayla Williams, Bailey Moore 5A 3 747

4 Mesquite HS Robert Parris, Kelsey Armand, Joel Lukose 5A 12 597

5
San Angelo Central
HS

Emily Franchuk, Brianna Bishop, Anthony Wilson 5A 2 555

6
Lubbock Coronado
HS

Eric James, Anna Beth Lane, Reagan Lucia 5A 2 524

7 Longview HS Jori Sutton, Elisa Rodriguez, Jazmyne Rice-Cauley 5A 12 518

8
Fort Worth Paschal
HS

Heo, John, Abera, Maheder, Martinez, Alondra
Maribel

5A 3 498

9 Denton Ryan HS Jacob Miller, Bailey Murrel, Tory Comier 5A 5 323

10 Clute Brazoswood HS Gaganpreet Kaur, Nabeeha Chowdhury, MD Ali 5A 24 247

Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 390 0.0

2 Luong Huynh Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 379 0.0

3 Cindy Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 12 373 0.0

4 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 362 0.0

4 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 362 0.0

6 Lindsay Laird Keller HS 5A 4 12 353 0.0

7 Thomas Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 10 338 0.0
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8 Konnor Broussard Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 332 0.0

9 De Groot, Sarah Andrews HS 3A 2 12 331 0.0

10 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 4 10 316 0.0

11 Cheyenne Perez Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 304 0.0

12 Carley Stevens Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 292 0.0

13 Jori Sutton Longview HS 5A 12 12 290 0.0

14 Elise Bressler Happy HS 1A 4 11 288 0.0

15 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 286 0.0

16 Evan Alderson Argyle HS 3A 10 12 285 0.0

17 Olivia Gray Argyle HS 3A 10 10 282 0.0

18 Matt McKeever Argyle HS 3A 10 11 278 0.0

19 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 277 0.0

20 Preston List Argyle HS 3A 10 10 271 0.0

21 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 270 0.0

22 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 265 0.0

23 Leon Jacob
Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

5A 5 9 263 0.0

24 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 259 0.0

25 Hallie Hillebrand Keller HS 5A 4 12 258 0.0

26 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 257 0.0

27 Cassidy Bagwell Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 250 0.0

28 Kassi Henry Gatesville 3A 8 12 244 0.0

28 Dylan Weatherford Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 244 0.0

30 Jose Meza Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 241 0.0

31 Makayla Williams Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 240 0.0
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32 Venus Hong Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 236 0.0

33 Wesley Sims Happy HS 1A 4 12 232 0.0

34 Robert Parris Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 230 0.0

34 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 230 0.0

36 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 4 10 229 0.0

37 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 225 0.0

38 Bryan Hastings Keller HS 5A 4 12 220 0.0

39 Gerald Cox Gatesville 3A 8 12 215 0.0

39 Bailey Moore Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 215 0.0

41 Emily Franchuk San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 213 0.0

42 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 209 0.0

42 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 209 0.0

44 Iris Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 208 0.0

45 Madeline Pacocha Keller HS 5A 4 12 207 0.0

46 Brandon Fanick La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 205 0.0

47 Heo, John Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 200 0.0

48 Kelsey Armand Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 199 0.0

48 Tin Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 12 199 0.0

50 Brianna Bishop San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 198 0.0

51 Cole Knight Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 197 0.0

51 Tord Johansson Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 197 0.0

53 Dominique Longoria Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 195 0.0

53 Cole Cathey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 195 0.0

55 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 194 0.0

56 Jordan Burge Ennis HS 4A 15 11 193 0.0
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57 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 189 0.0

58 Eric James Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 187 0.0

59 Victoria Roberts Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 186 0.0

59 Victor Vuong Orangefield HS 3A 24 11 186 0.0

61 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 185 0.0

62 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 184 0.0

62 Karla Montero Crosby HS 4A 19 11 184 0.0

62 Reace Wilkie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 184 0.0

65 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 183 0.0

66 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 182 0.0

67 Chloe Chave Aubrey HS 3A 10 10 181 0.0

68 Ciera Mires Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 179 0.0

68 Chauncey Buckley Ennis HS 4A 15 11 179 0.0

70 Raziel Arroyo Ennis HS 4A 15 11 178 0.0

70 Haley Pearce Gatesville 3A 8 12 178 0.0

72 Patricia Azua Sudan HS 1A 5 10 176 0.0

73 Alex Ewing Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 175 0.0

73 Hannah Taylor Olney HS 1A 13 12 175 0.0

73 Kevin Blanco Crosby HS 4A 19 11 175 0.0

76 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 12 174 0.0

77 Jenni Holt Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 173 0.0

78 Anna Beth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 170 0.0

79 Madison Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 169 0.0

80 Shae Blazier Needville HS 3A 25 12 168 0.0

80 Joel Lukose Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 168 0.0
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80 Travis Stedje Gruver HS 1A 1 12 168 0.0

80 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 168 0.0

80 Matthew Caddell Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 168 0.0

85 Reagan Lucia Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 167 0.0

86 Jaylyn Winters Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 166 0.0

87 Haylee Brewer Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 165 0.0

88 Gloria Rivera Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 164 0.0

88 Keelee Kish Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 164 0.0

88 Cheyenne Brown Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 164 0.0

91 Nathan Zickefoose Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 163 0.0

92 Nicolas Lanas Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 162 0.0

93 Cristobal Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 160 0.0

93 Luis Lopez Bangs HS 2A 6 11 160 0.0

95 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 159 0.0

96 Jennifer Arnold Crosby HS 4A 19 11 155 0.0

97 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 154 0.0

97 Abera, Maheder Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 154 0.0

99 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 153 0.0

99 Blake Kirbo Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 153 0.0

99 Miranda Brown Gatesville 3A 8 12 153 0.0

99 Kevin John Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 153 0.0

103 Andrew Smith Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 11 152 0.0

103 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 152 0.0

105 Mandy Rojas Sudan HS 1A 5 11 150 0.0

106 Nima Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 149 0.0
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106 Ka'ashlyn Price San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 149 0.0

106 Colton Kemp Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 149 0.0

109 Jose Melendez Sudan HS 1A 5 10 148 0.0

110 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 147 0.0

111 Kailey Whitehead Gruver HS 1A 1 10 145 0.0

111 Chris Stahl Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 145 0.0

113 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 144 0.0

113 Fatima Soto Alto HS 1A 21 11 144 0.0

113 Anthony Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 144 0.0

113
Martinez, Alondra
Maribel

Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 144 0.0

117 Megan Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 143 0.0

117 Austin Hughes Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 143 0.0

117 West, Caroline Elizabeth Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 143 0.0

117 Sara Martin Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 143 0.0

117 Kathleen O'Kelley Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 143 0.0

122 Johnathan Emory Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 142 0.0

123 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 12 139 0.0

123 Jose Olivares Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 139 0.0

123 Sarah Carrizales Sudan HS 1A 5 11 139 0.0

123 Maranda Brantley Crosby HS 4A 19 11 139 0.0

127 Sydnee Zuber Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 138 0.0

127 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 3A 25 11 138 0.0

127 Martin Mendez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 138 0.0

127 Jorge Collazo Crosby HS 4A 19 11 138 0.0

127 Colman Hendershot Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 138 0.0
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127 Richelle Osay Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 138 0.0

127 Angelique Rainwater Orangefield HS 3A 24 11 138 0.0

134 Torres, Kenzee Andrews HS 3A 2 11 137 0.0

135 Parker Fitzgerald Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 136 0.0

135 Kelly Engel Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 136 0.0

137 Stephen Fehrenbach Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 135 0.0

137 Rebecca Levy Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 135 0.0

139 Caitlin Ross Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 134 0.0

139 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 12 134 0.0

139 Jonathan York Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 134 0.0

142 Will Hitt Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 12 133 0.0

142 Grant Gilbert Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 133 0.0

144 Maycy English Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 132 0.0

144 Anna Swisher Crosby HS 4A 19 12 132 0.0

146 Kayli Bass Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 130 0.0

147 Natera, Jose Pablo Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 129 0.0

147 Whitney Perez Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 129 0.0

147 Tim Cheng San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 129 0.0

150 John Young Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 128 0.0

151 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 127 0.0

152 Elisa Rodriguez Longview HS 5A 12 12 126 0.0

153 Lindsay Miller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 125 0.0

153 Chris Stoll Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 11 125 0.0

153 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 125 0.0

156 Kylee Hinton Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 124 0.0
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156 Cierra Petronella Olney HS 1A 13 11 124 0.0

158 Jacob Miller Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 123 0.0

158 Cade McNelly Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 123 0.0

160 Marlen Loera Dumas HS 4A 3 10 122 0.0

160 Shelby Black Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 122 0.0

160 Christina Alexander Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 122 0.0

163 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 12 121 0.0

164 Mendoza, Katie Andrews HS 3A 2 11 118 0.0

164 Jacob Bednarz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 118 0.0

166 Leanna Ingram Crosby HS 4A 19 11 117 0.0

166 Tanner Thompson Olney HS 1A 13 11 117 0.0

166 Jose Torres Olney HS 1A 13 11 117 0.0

169 Shelby Castro Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 116 0.0

170 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 115 0.0

171 Jalorence Brandner Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 114 0.0

171 Zachary Castillo Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 114 0.0

171 Michelle Nguyen Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 114 0.0

174 Ashlyn Stevens Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 113 0.0

174 Destinee Davenport Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 113 0.0

174 Linda Pham Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 113 0.0

177 Sarah Stinson Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 112 0.0

177 Chase Green Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 112 0.0

177 Randy Salazar Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 112 0.0

177 Fernandez, Jessica Ivette Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 112 0.0

181 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 111 0.0
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182 OT Garcia Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 108 0.0

183 Tanner Morales Ennis HS 4A 15 11 107 0.0

183 Selena Vizueth San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 107 0.0

183 Kristin Ramirez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 107 0.0

183 Ben Eberlan San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 107 0.0

183 Kenzy Sharp Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 107 0.0

188 Luis Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 106 0.0

188 Jomira Ramos Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 106 0.0

188 Lawson Rousseau Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 106 0.0

188 Payton Pierce Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 106 0.0

192 Trevor Paradoski Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 104 0.0

192 Delaney Laznovsky Ennis HS 4A 15 11 104 0.0

192 Alyssa Slaughter Ennis HS 4A 15 11 104 0.0

192 Nury Benitez Waller HS 4A 17 11 104 0.0

192 Paola Hernandez Olney HS 1A 13 12 104 0.0

197 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 103 0.0

197 Bailey Murrel Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 103 0.0

197 Anna Tabor Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 103 0.0

197 Tamiya Dowell Ennis HS 4A 15 10 103 0.0

197 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 103 0.0

202 Jazmyne Rice-Cauley Longview HS 5A 12 12 102 0.0

202 Karen Garcia Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 102 0.0

202 Infante, Angelica Andrews HS 3A 2 11 102 0.0

202 Abbie Bueno Olney HS 1A 13 11 102 0.0

206 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 101 0.0
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206 Amanda Ramirez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 101 0.0

208 Mike Livingston Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 100 0.0

209 Paul Scioli Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 98 0.0

209 Landry Davis Gruver HS 1A 1 11 98 0.0

209 Jae Morquecho Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 98 0.0

209 Willie Skinner Alto HS 1A 21 11 98 0.0

209 Darla Harrison Olney HS 1A 13 11 98 0.0

214 Samuel Forester Waller HS 4A 17 12 97 0.0

214 Mandy Adams Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 97 0.0

214 Catherine Gore Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 97 0.0

214 Tory Comier Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 97 0.0

218 Sergio Vazquez Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 96 0.0

218 Zachary Bland Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 96 0.0

218 Vernon Piland Hico HS 1A 15 9 96 0.0

221 Elizabeth Calvert Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 95 0.0

221 Avery Ford Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 95 0.0

223 Jacob Ruiz Ennis HS 4A 15 11 93 0.0

223 Teaunna Thomas Crosby HS 4A 19 12 93 0.0

223 Chance Glueck Waller HS 4A 17 11 93 0.0

223 Roxanna Sanchez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 93 0.0

227 Skylar Smith Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 92 0.0

227 Cheyenne Becker Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 92 0.0

227 Cody Eastep Dumas HS 4A 3 12 92 0.0

230 Lucas Pierson Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 90 0.0

230 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 90 0.0
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230 Dustin Grover Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 90 0.0

230 Lane Spivey Olney HS 1A 13 11 90 0.0

234 Averi Cross Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 89 0.0

235 Joseph Garza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 88 0.0

236 Sara Ogden Olney HS 1A 13 10 87 0.0

236 Alyson Britton Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 87 0.0

236 Kayci Meeks Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 87 0.0

236 Kaitlin Partridge Crosby HS 4A 19 12 87 0.0

240 Karina Sotelo Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 86 0.0

241 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 85 0.0

241 Estephanie Estrada Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 85 0.0

241 Nabeeha Chowdhury Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 85 0.0

241 Rudy Salazar Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 85 0.0

241 Kayl Douglas Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 85 0.0

246 Fernanda Lopez Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 84 0.0

247 Bryton Pennell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 83 0.0

248 Sasshay Valdez Longview HS 5A 12 12 82 0.0

249 Karina Reyes Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 81 0.0

249 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 81 0.0

251 Krystopher Gipson Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 80 0.0

251 Silvia Moreno Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 80 0.0

251 Reagan Sims Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 80 0.0

251 Trevor McDonald Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 80 0.0

255 Angelica Sanchez Longview HS 5A 12 11 77 0.0

255 John Trevino San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 77 0.0
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255 Tara Sehon Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 77 0.0

258 Itzel Morales-Gaytan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 76 0.0

258 John Luna Hico HS 1A 15 9 76 0.0

260 MD Ali Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 72 0.0

261 Laura Howell Seymour HS 1A 9 10 70 0.0

261 Mahmud Alkul Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 70 0.0

263 Isaiah Espinosa Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 67 0.0

264 Dedrae Smith Alto HS 1A 21 11 66 0.0

264 Grant Warren Hico HS 1A 15 9 66 0.0

264 Zach Stepp Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 66 0.0

267 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 65 0.0

267 Blake Fields San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 65 0.0

267 Derek Nix Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 65 0.0

270 Ruby Olivas Longview HS 5A 12 10 63 0.0

271 Darrion Garner Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 62 0.0

271 Ramon Grimaldo Waller HS 4A 17 12 62 0.0

273 Bryson Byrd Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 61 0.0

273 Cameron Lantz Moody HS 2A 15 9 61 0.0

273 Alejandro Fierro Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 61 0.0

276 Taylor Woods Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 60 0.0

277 Steven Pouria Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 57 0.0

277 Maggie Cavin Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 57 0.0

279 Isaac Marin Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 56 0.0

280 Haley Bowen Moody HS 2A 15 11 51 0.0

281 Jazzie Medrano Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 48 0.0



11/18/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 19/31

282 Jacie Burnett Seymour HS 1A 9 10 45 0.0

282 Javier Vargas Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 45 0.0

284 Jacob Biedermann Seymour HS 1A 9 11 40 0.0

284 A J Hilbers Seymour HS 1A 9 11 40 0.0

286 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 1A 9 11 35 0.0

286 Jacob Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 12 35 0.0

288 Catherine Pieratt La Grange HS 3A 26 11 32 0.0

289 Ana Haynes La Grange HS 3A 26 10 30 0.0

290 Emily Ladd Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 25 0.0

291 Macy Yates Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 20 0.0

291 Cobey Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 11 20 0.0

293 Cody Adams Seymour HS 1A 9 12 5 0.0

Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 390 0.0

2 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 362 0.0

2 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 362 0.0

4 Konnor Broussard Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 332 0.0

5 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 4 10 316 0.0

6 Cheyenne Perez Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 304 0.0

7 Elise Bressler Happy HS 1A 4 11 288 0.0

8 Robbie Albert Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 265 0.0

9 Dylan Weatherford Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 244 0.0

10 Wesley Sims Happy HS 1A 4 12 232 0.0
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11 Joey Trevino Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 230 0.0

12 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 4 10 229 0.0

13 Courtney Croxton Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 194 0.0

14 Patricia Azua Sudan HS 1A 5 10 176 0.0

15 Hannah Taylor Olney HS 1A 13 12 175 0.0

16 Jenni Holt Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 173 0.0

17 Travis Stedje Gruver HS 1A 1 12 168 0.0

18 Gloria Rivera Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 164 0.0

18 Cheyenne Brown Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 164 0.0

20 Mandy Rojas Sudan HS 1A 5 11 150 0.0

21 Ka'ashlyn Price San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 149 0.0

22 Jose Melendez Sudan HS 1A 5 10 148 0.0

23 Kailey Whitehead Gruver HS 1A 1 10 145 0.0

24 Fatima Soto Alto HS 1A 21 11 144 0.0

25 Johnathan Emory Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 142 0.0

26 Sarah Carrizales Sudan HS 1A 5 11 139 0.0

27 Whitney Perez Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 129 0.0

28 Lindsay Miller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 125 0.0

28 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 125 0.0

30 Cierra Petronella Olney HS 1A 13 11 124 0.0

31 Tanner Thompson Olney HS 1A 13 11 117 0.0

31 Jose Torres Olney HS 1A 13 11 117 0.0

33 Ashlyn Stevens Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 113 0.0

33 Destinee Davenport Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 113 0.0

35 Sarah Stinson Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 112 0.0
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36 Ben Eberlan San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 107 0.0

37 Paola Hernandez Olney HS 1A 13 12 104 0.0

38 Abbie Bueno Olney HS 1A 13 11 102 0.0

39 Jessica Gonzales Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 101 0.0

40 Landry Davis Gruver HS 1A 1 11 98 0.0

40 Willie Skinner Alto HS 1A 21 11 98 0.0

40 Darla Harrison Olney HS 1A 13 11 98 0.0

43 Vernon Piland Hico HS 1A 15 9 96 0.0

44 Lane Spivey Olney HS 1A 13 11 90 0.0

45 Sara Ogden Olney HS 1A 13 10 87 0.0

46 Estephanie Estrada Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 85 0.0

47 Tara Sehon Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 77 0.0

48 John Luna Hico HS 1A 15 9 76 0.0

49 Laura Howell Seymour HS 1A 9 10 70 0.0

50 Dedrae Smith Alto HS 1A 21 11 66 0.0

50 Grant Warren Hico HS 1A 15 9 66 0.0

52 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 65 0.0

53 Taylor Woods Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 60 0.0

54 Maggie Cavin Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 57 0.0

55 Jacie Burnett Seymour HS 1A 9 10 45 0.0

56 Jacob Biedermann Seymour HS 1A 9 11 40 0.0

56 A J Hilbers Seymour HS 1A 9 11 40 0.0

58 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 1A 9 11 35 0.0

58 Jacob Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 12 35 0.0

60 Cody Adams Seymour HS 1A 9 12 5 0.0
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Accounting - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 270 0.0

2 Riley Hendricks Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 257 0.0

3 Cassidy Bagwell Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 250 0.0

4 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 12 225 0.0

5 Victoria Roberts Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 186 0.0

6 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 184 0.0

7 Gracie Fuentes Bangs HS 2A 6 12 174 0.0

8 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 168 0.0

9 Haylee Brewer Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 165 0.0

10 Luis Lopez Bangs HS 2A 6 11 160 0.0

11 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 154 0.0

12 Megan Jackson Bangs HS 2A 6 12 143 0.0

13 Caitlin Ross Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 134 0.0

14 Maycy English Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 132 0.0

15 Baxter Chaney Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 115 0.0

16 Randy Salazar Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 112 0.0

17 OT Garcia Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 108 0.0

18 Kristin Ramirez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 107 0.0

19 Luis Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 106 0.0

19 Jomira Ramos Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 106 0.0

21 Karen Garcia Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 102 0.0

22 Mike Livingston Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 100 0.0

23 Jae Morquecho Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 98 0.0
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24 Sergio Vazquez Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 96 0.0

25 Cheyenne Becker Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 92 0.0

26 Lucas Pierson Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 90 0.0

26 Dustin Grover Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 90 0.0

28 Joseph Garza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 88 0.0

29 Karina Sotelo Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 86 0.0

30 Kendra McGahee Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 85 0.0

30 Rudy Salazar Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 85 0.0

30 Kayl Douglas Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 85 0.0

33 Fernanda Lopez Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 84 0.0

34 Karina Reyes Dimmitt HS 2A 2 11 81 0.0

35 Reagan Sims Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 80 0.0

36 Isaiah Espinosa Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 67 0.0

37 Cameron Lantz Moody HS 2A 15 9 61 0.0

37 Alejandro Fierro Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 61 0.0

39 Haley Bowen Moody HS 2A 15 11 51 0.0

40 Jazzie Medrano Dimmitt HS 2A 2 12 48 0.0

41 Cobey Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 11 20 0.0

Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Luong Huynh Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 379 0.0

2 De Groot, Sarah Andrews HS 3A 2 12 331 0.0

3 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 286 0.0

4 Evan Alderson Argyle HS 3A 10 12 285 0.0
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5 Olivia Gray Argyle HS 3A 10 10 282 0.0

6 Matt McKeever Argyle HS 3A 10 11 278 0.0

7 Preston List Argyle HS 3A 10 10 271 0.0

8 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 259 0.0

9 Kassi Henry Gatesville 3A 8 12 244 0.0

10 Jose Meza Aubrey HS 3A 10 12 241 0.0

11 Venus Hong Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 236 0.0

12 Gerald Cox Gatesville 3A 8 12 215 0.0

13 Brandon Fanick La Vernia HS 3A 28 12 205 0.0

14 Tord Johansson Aubrey HS 3A 10 11 197 0.0

15 Victor Vuong Orangefield HS 3A 24 11 186 0.0

16 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 183 0.0

17 Chloe Chave Aubrey HS 3A 10 10 181 0.0

18 Ciera Mires Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 179 0.0

19 Haley Pearce Gatesville 3A 8 12 178 0.0

20 Madison Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 169 0.0

21 Shae Blazier Needville HS 3A 25 12 168 0.0

22 Allison Moreno Needville HS 3A 25 11 153 0.0

22 Miranda Brown Gatesville 3A 8 12 153 0.0

24 Kathleen O'Kelley Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 143 0.0

25 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 3A 25 11 138 0.0

25 Angelique Rainwater Orangefield HS 3A 24 11 138 0.0

27 Torres, Kenzee Andrews HS 3A 2 11 137 0.0

28 Mendoza, Katie Andrews HS 3A 2 11 118 0.0

29 Linda Pham Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 113 0.0
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30 Payton Pierce Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 106 0.0

31 Infante, Angelica Andrews HS 3A 2 11 102 0.0

32 Mandy Adams Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 97 0.0

33 Elizabeth Calvert Bridge City HS 3A 21 12 95 0.0

34 Skylar Smith Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 92 0.0

35 Krystopher Gipson Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 80 0.0

36 Derek Nix Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 65 0.0

37 Bryson Byrd Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 61 0.0

38 Javier Vargas Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 45 0.0

39 Catherine Pieratt La Grange HS 3A 26 11 32 0.0

40 Ana Haynes La Grange HS 3A 26 10 30 0.0

Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 277 0.0

2 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 209 0.0

2 Yuvia Manriquez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 209 0.0

4 Iris Gutierrez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 208 0.0

5 Cole Knight Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 197 0.0

6 Cole Cathey Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 195 0.0

7 Jordan Burge Ennis HS 4A 15 11 193 0.0

8 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 12 189 0.0

9 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 185 0.0

10 Karla Montero Crosby HS 4A 19 11 184 0.0

11 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 182 0.0
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12 Chauncey Buckley Ennis HS 4A 15 11 179 0.0

13 Raziel Arroyo Ennis HS 4A 15 11 178 0.0

14 Alex Ewing Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 175 0.0

14 Kevin Blanco Crosby HS 4A 19 11 175 0.0

16 Matthew Caddell Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 168 0.0

17 Keelee Kish Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 164 0.0

18 Nicolas Lanas Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 162 0.0

19 Cristobal Hernandez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 160 0.0

20 Jennifer Arnold Crosby HS 4A 19 11 155 0.0

21 Andrew Smith Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 11 152 0.0

21 Martin Garcia Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 152 0.0

23 Nima Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 149 0.0

24 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 147 0.0

25 Chris Stahl Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 145 0.0

26 Austin Hughes Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 143 0.0

26 Sara Martin Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 10 143 0.0

28 Oscar Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 12 139 0.0

28 Jose Olivares Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 139 0.0

28 Maranda Brantley Crosby HS 4A 19 11 139 0.0

31 Martin Mendez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 138 0.0

31 Jorge Collazo Crosby HS 4A 19 11 138 0.0

33 Parker Fitzgerald Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 136 0.0

33 Kelly Engel Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 136 0.0

35 Stephen Fehrenbach Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 135 0.0

35 Rebecca Levy Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 135 0.0
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37 Ricky Stewart Dumas HS 4A 3 12 134 0.0

37 Jonathan York Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 134 0.0

39 Will Hitt Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 12 133 0.0

40 Anna Swisher Crosby HS 4A 19 12 132 0.0

41 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 127 0.0

42 Chris Stoll Dripping Springs HS 4A 25 11 125 0.0

43 Marlen Loera Dumas HS 4A 3 10 122 0.0

43 Christina Alexander Saginaw HS 4A 6 12 122 0.0

45 Jasmin Mendoza Dumas HS 4A 3 12 121 0.0

46 Leanna Ingram Crosby HS 4A 19 11 117 0.0

47 Zachary Castillo Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 114 0.0

47 Michelle Nguyen Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 114 0.0

49 Emily McKay Ennis HS 4A 15 10 111 0.0

50 Tanner Morales Ennis HS 4A 15 11 107 0.0

50 Kenzy Sharp Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 11 107 0.0

52 Delaney Laznovsky Ennis HS 4A 15 11 104 0.0

52 Alyssa Slaughter Ennis HS 4A 15 11 104 0.0

52 Nury Benitez Waller HS 4A 17 11 104 0.0

55 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 103 0.0

55 Anna Tabor Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 103 0.0

55 Tamiya Dowell Ennis HS 4A 15 10 103 0.0

58 Samuel Forester Waller HS 4A 17 12 97 0.0

59 Zachary Bland Boerne Champion HS 4A 27 12 96 0.0

60 Jacob Ruiz Ennis HS 4A 15 11 93 0.0

60 Teaunna Thomas Crosby HS 4A 19 12 93 0.0
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60 Chance Glueck Waller HS 4A 17 11 93 0.0

60 Roxanna Sanchez Crosby HS 4A 19 12 93 0.0

64 Cody Eastep Dumas HS 4A 3 12 92 0.0

65 Kaitlin Partridge Crosby HS 4A 19 12 87 0.0

66 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 4A 15 11 81 0.0

67 Itzel Morales-Gaytan Ennis HS 4A 15 11 76 0.0

68 Ramon Grimaldo Waller HS 4A 17 12 62 0.0

Accounting - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Cindy Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 12 373 0.0

2 Lindsay Laird Keller HS 5A 4 12 353 0.0

3 Thomas Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 10 338 0.0

4 Carley Stevens Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 292 0.0

5 Jori Sutton Longview HS 5A 12 12 290 0.0

6 Leon Jacob
Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

5A 5 9 263 0.0

7 Hallie Hillebrand Keller HS 5A 4 12 258 0.0

8 Makayla Williams Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 240 0.0

9 Robert Parris Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 230 0.0

10 Bryan Hastings Keller HS 5A 4 12 220 0.0

11 Bailey Moore Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 215 0.0

12 Emily Franchuk San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 213 0.0

13 Madeline Pacocha Keller HS 5A 4 12 207 0.0

14 Heo, John Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 200 0.0
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15 Kelsey Armand Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 199 0.0

15 Tin Nguyen Lewisville HS 5A 5 12 199 0.0

17 Brianna Bishop San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 198 0.0

18 Dominique Longoria Lewisville HS 5A 5 11 195 0.0

19 Eric James Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 187 0.0

20 Reace Wilkie Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 184 0.0

21 Anna Beth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 170 0.0

22 Joel Lukose Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 168 0.0

23 Reagan Lucia Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 167 0.0

24 Jaylyn Winters Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 166 0.0

25 Nathan Zickefoose Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 163 0.0

26 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 159 0.0

27 Abera, Maheder Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 154 0.0

28 Blake Kirbo Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 153 0.0

28 Kevin John Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 153 0.0

30 Colton Kemp Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 149 0.0

31 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 144 0.0

31 Anthony Wilson San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 144 0.0

31
Martinez, Alondra
Maribel

Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 144 0.0

34 West, Caroline Elizabeth Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 143 0.0

35 Sydnee Zuber Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 138 0.0

35 Colman Hendershot Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 138 0.0

35 Richelle Osay Mesquite HS 5A 12 12 138 0.0

38 Grant Gilbert Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 133 0.0
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39 Kayli Bass Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 130 0.0

40 Natera, Jose Pablo Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 129 0.0

40 Tim Cheng San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 129 0.0

42 John Young Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 128 0.0

43 Elisa Rodriguez Longview HS 5A 12 12 126 0.0

44 Kylee Hinton Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 124 0.0

45 Jacob Miller Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 123 0.0

45 Cade McNelly Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 123 0.0

47 Shelby Black Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 122 0.0

48 Jacob Bednarz Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 118 0.0

49 Shelby Castro Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 116 0.0

50 Jalorence Brandner Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 114 0.0

51 Chase Green Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 112 0.0

51 Fernandez, Jessica Ivette Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 112 0.0

53 Selena Vizueth San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 107 0.0

54 Lawson Rousseau Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 106 0.0

55 Trevor Paradoski Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 104 0.0

56 Bailey Murrel Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 103 0.0

56 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 103 0.0

58 Jazmyne Rice-Cauley Longview HS 5A 12 12 102 0.0

59 Amanda Ramirez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 101 0.0

60 Paul Scioli Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 98 0.0

61 Catherine Gore Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 97 0.0

61 Tory Comier Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 97 0.0

63 Avery Ford Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 95 0.0
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64 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 90 0.0

65 Averi Cross Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 89 0.0

66 Alyson Britton Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 87 0.0

66 Kayci Meeks Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 87 0.0

68 Nabeeha Chowdhury Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 85 0.0

69 Bryton Pennell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 83 0.0

70 Sasshay Valdez Longview HS 5A 12 12 82 0.0

71 Silvia Moreno Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 80 0.0

71 Trevor McDonald Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 80 0.0

73 Angelica Sanchez Longview HS 5A 12 11 77 0.0

73 John Trevino San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 77 0.0

75 MD Ali Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 72 0.0

76 Mahmud Alkul Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 70 0.0

77 Zach Stepp Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 66 0.0

78 Blake Fields San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 65 0.0

79 Ruby Olivas Longview HS 5A 12 10 63 0.0

80 Darrion Garner Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 62 0.0

81 Steven Pouria Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 57 0.0

82 Isaac Marin Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 56 0.0

83 Emily Ladd Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 25 0.0

84 Macy Yates Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 20 0.0


